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                         Cross-Country des Plaines
                      8KM Cross-Country UNIVERSITAIRE
                    QUÉBEC, Canada --- 06 Octobre 2012
                                                                                      

Nombre de dossiers imprimes: 50 
                                                              
                         >>> RÉSULTATS Hommes <<<
                                                           
Place Dos   Nom               Club                             Temps   Div/Tot  Cat   
===== ===== ================= ================================ ======= ======== ===== 
    1    52 Charles Philibert Rouge et Or                        25:09                
    2   142 Ryan Noel-Hodge   Concordia                          25:12                
    3    53 Émannuel Boisvert Rouge et Or                        25:20                
    4   114 Benjamin Raymond  McGill University                  25:29                
    5    57 Anthony Larouche  Rouge et Or                        25:50                
    6    55 Maxime Lapierre   Rouge et Or                        26:02                
    7    56 Jean-Simon Fourni Rouge et Or                        26:05                
    8    59 Alexandre Ricard  Rouge et Or                        26:21                
    9    60 Marc-Antoine Chri Rouge et Or                        26:28                
   10    58 Vincent Hoa Mai   Rouge et Or                        26:58                
   11    65 Sacha Plante-Dubé Rouge et Or                        27:04                
   12   143 Simon Driver      Concordia                          27:07                
   13   442 Marc-André Raiche Vert et Or                         27:07                
   14   116 Vincent Parent-Pi McGill University                  27:12                
   15    70 Jean-Pierre Morin Rouge et Or                        27:25                
   16    66 Philippe Larochel Rouge et Or                        27:26                
   17   117 Michael Abramson  McGill University                  27:39                
   18    69 Charles Lévesque- Rouge et Or                        27:42                
   19    63 Mathieu Landry-Co Rouge et Or                        27:52                
   20   441 Marc-André Ricard Vert et Or                         28:08                
   21   166 Francis Gagnon    UQAM                               28:08                
   22    62 Raphael Plouffe   Rouge et Or                        28:13                
   23   620 Jérémie Labbé     UQTR                               28:13                
   24   624 Frédérick Montpla UQTR                               28:16                
   25    61 Simon Boudreau    Rouge et Or                        28:23                
   26    68 Alexandre Boucher Rouge et Or                        28:25                
   27   622 Étienne Lavoie-Tr UQTR                               28:26                
   28   621 Jean-Daniel Laval UQTR                               28:46                
   29   144 Francis Dumoulin  Concordia                          28:48                
   30   118 Reba Sarhani      McGill University                  28:49                
   31   145 James Coulton     Concordia                          28:56                
   32   448 Laurent Fradet    Vert et Or                         29:00                
   33   124 Olivier Paquet    Inuk  UQAC                         29:02                
   34    64 Julien Pouliot    Rouge et Or                        29:16                
   35   616 Vincent Duguay    UQTR                               29:16                
   36   123 Joey Dufour       Inuk  UQAC                         29:17                
   37   623 Mohamed Raouf Mim UQTR                               29:19                
   38    67 Benoit Didier     Rouge et Or                        29:39                
   39   618 Julien Fortier-Ch UQTR                               29:39                
   40   625 Charles St-Pierre UQTR                               29:45                
   41   121 Dave Roy          Inuk  UQAC                         30:46                
   42   443 Francois-Étien Br Vert et Or                         30:54                
   43   165 Martin Prenoveau  UQAM                               30:58                
   44   167 Pierre-Auguste Bu UQAM                               31:01                
   45   445 Seira Suzuki Fort Vert et Or                         31:06                
   46   126 Jérémy Renault    Inuk  UQAC                         31:28                
   47   127 Simon Lafance     Inuk  UQAC                         31:31                
   48   128 Jacob Misiek      Inuk  UQAC                         32:04                
   49   125 Charles Thibeault Inuk  UQAC                         32:25                
   50   115 Alexander Ray     McGill University                  33:22                



                                                              
                         >>> RÉSULTATS Hommes <<<
                                                           
Place Dos   Nom               Club                             Temps   Div/Tot  Cat   
===== ===== ================= ================================ ======= ======== ===== 
   51   447 Mathieu Fradet    Vert et Or                         33:40                
   52   148 Ryan Ruffner      Concordia                          34:13                
   53   129 Franz Paquette-W  Inuk  UQAC                         35:22                
   54   122 Grégory Boudreaul Inuk  UQAC                         38:21                



                                                                      Page 1
                         Cross-Country des Plaines
                      8KM Cross-Country UNIVERSITAIRE
                    QUÉBEC, Canada --- 06 Octobre 2012
                                                                                      

Nombre de dossiers imprimes: 50 
                                                              
                         >>> RÉSULTATS Hommes <<<
                                                           

  1.    22  Rouge et Or                      (  25:42  2:08:26   0:56)
===============================================
  1      1      1 Charles Philibert-Thib   25:09
  2      3      3 Émannuel Boisvert   25:20
  3      5      5 Anthony Larouche   25:50
  4      6      6 Maxime Lapierre    26:02
  5      7      7 Jean-Simon Fournier-Dufou   26:05
  6   (  8)     8 Alexandre Ricard   26:21
  7   (  9)     9 Marc-Antoine Christin   26:28

  2.    84  McGill University                (  28:31  2:22:31   7:53)
===============================================
  1      4      4 Benjamin Raymond   25:29
  2     12     14 Vincent Parent-Pichett   27:12
  3     13     17 Michael Abramson   27:39
  4     20     30 Reba Sarhani       28:49
  5     35     50 Alexander Ray      33:22

  3.    89  Concordia                        (  28:52  2:24:16   9:01)
===============================================
  1      2      2 Ryan Noel-Hodge    25:12
  2     10     12 Simon Driver       27:07
  3     19     29 Francis Dumoulin   28:48
  4     21     31 James Coulton      28:56
  5     37     52 Ryan Ruffner       34:13

  4.    90  UQTR                             (  28:36  2:22:57   1:03)
===============================================
  1     15     23 Jérémie Labbé      28:13
  2     16     24 Frédérick Montplaisir   28:16
  3     17     27 Étienne Lavoie-Trudeau   28:26
  4     18     28 Jean-Daniel Lavallée   28:46
  5     24     35 Vincent Duguay     29:16
  6   ( 26)    37 Mohamed Raouf Mimoun   29:19
  7   ( 27)    39 Julien Fortier-Chicoi   29:39

  5.   106  Vert et Or                       (  29:15  2:26:15   3:59)
===============================================
  1     11     13 Marc-André Raiche   27:07
  2     14     20 Marc-André Ricard   28:08
  3     22     32 Laurent Fradet     29:00
  4     29     42 Francois-Étien Brosseau   30:54
  5     30     45 Seira Suzuki Fortin   31:06
  6   ( 36)    51 Mathieu Fradet     33:40

  6.   139  Inuk  UQAC                       (  30:25  2:32:04   2:29)
===============================================
  1     23     33 Olivier Paquet     29:02
  2     25     36 Joey Dufour        29:17
  3     28     41 Dave Roy           30:46
  4     31     46 Jérémy Renault     31:28
  5     32     47 Simon Lafance      31:31
  6   ( 33)    48 Jacob Misiek       32:04



  7   ( 34)    49 Charles Thibeault   32:25
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                         Cross-Country des Plaines
                      4KM Cross-Country UNIVERSITAIRE
                    QUÉBEC, Canada --- 06 Octobre 2012
                                                                                      

Nombre de dossiers imprimes: 50 
                                                              
                         >>> RÉSULTATS Femmes <<<
                                                           
Place Dos   Nom               Club                             Temps   Div/Tot  Cat   
===== ===== ================= ================================ ======= ======== ===== 
    1   104 Caroline Pfister  McGill University                  14:14                
    2   105 Sarah McCuaig     McGill University                  14:41                
    3   106 Evelyn Anderson   McGill University                  15:01                
    4    79 Laurence Côté     Rouge et Or                        15:03                
    5    74 Caroline St-Pierr Rouge et Or                        15:10                
    6   110 Madelaine William McGill University                  15:22                
    7    71 Anais Deschenes   Rouge et Or                        15:24                
    8   454 Mélanie Michaud   Vert et Or                         15:25                
    9    73 Béatrice Deschene Rouge et Or                        15:26                
   10   108 Alison Barwick    McGill University                  15:33                
   11    82 Marilou Ferland-D Rouge et Or                        15:35                
   12   109 Chantal Bourassa  McGill University                  15:43                
   13   111 Debra Kelsa       McGill University                  15:45                
   14   613 Gabrielle Racine  UQTR                               15:48                
   15   450 Laura-Émilie Cyr  Vert et Or                         15:50                
   16   135 Élizabeth Mokrusa Concordia                          15:52                
   17   459 Anika Rozon       Vert et Or                         15:53                
   18    78 Isabelle Morin    Rouge et Or                        15:55                
   19   138 Valérie Sicard-Th Concordia                          16:01                
   20   453 Marie-Frédériq St Vert et Or                         16:03                
   21   461 Elaura Martel     Vert et Or                         16:06                
   22    77 Élise Lechasseur  Rouge et Or                        16:07                
   23    81 Marie-Hélène Gilb Rouge et Or                        16:20                
   24   112 Audrey-Ann Henri  McGill University                  16:20                
   25   612 Vanessa Lahaie    UQTR                               16:21                
   26   457 Alexandre Desmara Vert et Or                         16:21                
   27   460 Béatrice Moyen Sy Vert et Or                         16:24                
   28   615 Stéphanie Pothier UQTR                               16:24                
   29   136 Molly Howes       Concordia                          16:29                
   30   455 Anouk Morasse     Vert et Or                         16:46                
   31   164 Ariane Bouchard   UQAM                               16:51                
   32   139 Chloé Rochette    Concordia                          17:10                
   33   609 Valérie Caron     UQTR                               17:11                
   34    76 Chloé Turgeon     Rouge et Or                        17:15                
   35    75 Catherine Beauche Rouge et Or                        17:25                
   36   451 Madelaine Villene Vert et Or                         17:27                
   37    72 Annick Mottard    Rouge et Or                        17:28                
   38   162 Catherine Gagnon  UQAM                               17:42                
   39   608 Stéphanie Bélange UQTR                               18:15                
   40   611 Julie Coté-Lecler UQTR                               18:45                
   41   456 Virginie Dunnigan Vert et Or                         18:56                
   42   140 Andriana Farias   Concordia                          19:41                
   43   614 Virginie Roy      UQTR                               19:47                



                                                                      Page 1
                         Cross-Country des Plaines
                      4KM Cross-Country UNIVERSITAIRE
                    QUÉBEC, Canada --- 06 Octobre 2012
                                                                                      

Nombre de dossiers imprimes: 50 
                                                              
                         >>> RÉSULTATS Femmes <<<
                                                           

  1.    22  McGill University                (  14:59  1:14:51   1:19)
===============================================
  1      1      1 Caroline Pfister   14:14
  2      2      2 Sarah McCuaig      14:41
  3      3      3 Evelyn Anderson    15:01
  4      6      6 Madelaine Williams   15:22
  5     10     10 Alison Barwick     15:33
  6   ( 12)    12 Chantal Bourassa   15:43
  7   ( 13)    13 Debra Kelsa        15:45

  2.    36  Rouge et Or                      (  15:20  1:16:38   0:32)
===============================================
  1      4      4 Laurence Côté      15:03
  2      5      5 Caroline St-Pierre   15:10
  3      7      7 Anais Deschenes    15:24
  4      9      9 Béatrice Deschenes  St-   15:26
  5     11     11 Marilou Ferland-Daigle   15:35
  6   ( 18)    18 Isabelle Morin     15:55
  7   ( 22)    22 Élise Lechasseur   16:07

  3.    81  Vert et Or                       (  15:52  1:19:17   0:41)
===============================================
  1      8      8 Mélanie Michaud    15:25
  2     15     15 Laura-Émilie Cyr   15:50
  3     17     17 Anika Rozon        15:53
  4     20     20 Marie-Frédériq St-Cyr   16:03
  5     21     21 Elaura Martel      16:06
  6   ( 24)    26 Alexandre Desmarais Gagn   16:21
  7   ( 25)    27 Béatrice Moyen Sylvestr   16:24

  4.   122  UQTR                             (  16:48  1:23:59   2:27)
===============================================
  1     14     14 Gabrielle Racine   15:48
  2     23     25 Vanessa Lahaie     16:21
  3     26     28 Stéphanie Pothier   16:24
  4     29     33 Valérie Caron      17:11
  5     30     39 Stéphanie Bélanger   18:15
  6   ( 31)    40 Julie Coté-Leclerc   18:45
  7   ( 33)    43 Virginie Roy       19:47

  4.   122  Concordia                        (  17:03  1:25:13   3:49)
===============================================
  1     16     16 Élizabeth Mokrusa   15:52
  2     19     19 Valérie Sicard-Thibode   16:01
  3     27     29 Molly Howes        16:29
  4     28     32 Chloé Rochette     17:10
  5     32     42 Andriana Farias    19:41

Incomplete Teams:

UQAM                            


